
16.04182

Ordering code

6D710

CHECK VALVE m/f witH by-pAss orifiCE

•    Max pressure. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 350 bar
•    Max flow. . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 130 l/min
•    Seals. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . NBR
•    Cartridge tightening torque: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .150 Nm
•    Weight. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . 0,45 Kg
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Ordering code
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CHECK VALVE f/f

c LMax flow Max pressurePorts IN-OUT
BSPP l/min bar mm mm

Weight
Kg
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30 77
36 88
41 105
55 135

0,322
0,492
0,676
1,646
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